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Wettkampf-Nr. 239
400m Freistil Männer Finale

Weltrekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

B-Finale
3:57.939 PESCHLOW Levin W98 Hannover2004 + 0.72 791

50m: 27.10 100m: 56.73
29.63

150m: 1:27.37 200m: 1:58.05 250m: 2:28.70 300m: 2:59.05 350m: 3:29.25 400m: 3:57.93
30.64 30.68 30.65 30.35 30.20 28.68

4:00.4610 CLAUß Jonas SSG Leipzig2004 + 0.64 766
50m: 28.08 100m: 58.61

30.53
150m: 1:29.25 200m: 2:00.13 250m: 2:30.59 300m: 3:01.24 350m: 3:31.48 400m: 4:00.46

30.64 30.88 30.46 30.65 30.24 28.98

4:00.7311 LEVERKUS Leo SGR Karlsruhe2008 + 0.70 763
50m: 27.85 100m: 58.10

30.25
150m: 1:29.32 200m: 2:00.56 250m: 2:30.99 300m: 3:01.37 350m: 3:31.44 400m: 4:00.73

31.22 31.24 30.43 30.38 30.07 29.29

4:01.2712 BÜCKER Lukas SG Euregio Swim Team2000 + 0.73 758
50m: 27.47 100m: 57.27

29.80
150m: 1:27.98 200m: 1:58.86 250m: 2:29.83 300m: 3:00.67 350m: 3:31.73 400m: 4:01.27

30.71 30.88 30.97 30.84 31.06 29.54

4:01.6013 BALZ Yael SG Stadtwerke München2002 + 0.69 755
50m: 27.22 100m: 57.52

30.30
150m: 1:28.20 200m: 1:59.43 250m: 2:30.18 300m: 3:01.38 350m: 3:32.36 400m: 4:01.60

30.68 31.23 30.75 31.20 30.98 29.24

4:01.8314 BECHTEL Hendrik TPSK 19252004 + 0.65 753
50m: 27.81 100m: 57.95

30.14
150m: 1:28.72 200m: 2:00.00 250m: 2:31.21 300m: 3:02.37 350m: 3:32.63 400m: 4:01.83

30.77 31.28 31.21 31.16 30.26 29.20

4:02.0115 BERGMANN Magnus SC Chemnitz von 18922006 + 0.84 751
50m: 27.44 100m: 57.85

30.41
150m: 1:28.49 200m: 1:59.38 250m: 2:30.37 300m: 3:01.60 350m: 3:32.37 400m: 4:02.01

30.64 30.89 30.99 31.23 30.77 29.64

4:02.4316 CARA Adrien SV Nikar Heidelberg2000 + 0.69 748
50m: 28.13 100m: 58.48

30.35
150m: 1:29.15 200m: 2:00.17 250m: 2:31.46 300m: 3:02.69 350m: 3:33.01 400m: 4:02.43

30.67 31.02 31.29 31.23 30.32 29.42
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